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Sam Vaknin
Southern Federal
University, Russia

COVID-19: A Wake Up
Call or PTSD?

W W W . O N S T R E A M M E E T . C O M

Yasuhiro Kotera
University of Derby, UK

Mental Health of Japanese
people during COVID-19

Antonio Ruggiero
Catholic University of
Rome, Italy

Facing Covid-19 pandemic
in children with cancer

Iuly Treger
Soroka Medical Center,
Israel

Managing Regional
Rehabilitation Services
during COVID-19 Crisis

Pu Cheng
IUSM-Muncie, USA

Psychological Distress
during COVID-19
Pandemic

Jarbas Roriz
Federal University of
Ceará, Brazil

COVID-19 in Elderly
People

I N T R O D U C T I O N

C O F F E E  B R E A K

09:15-09:50

SPEAKERTIME PRESENTATION TITLE

09:50-10:25

10:25-11:00

11:20-11:55

11:55-12:30

12:30-13:05

09:00-09:15

11:00-11:20
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Rashid Chotani
Medical Doctor, IEM,
NC, USA

The World is Struggling with
the First Wave of COVID19:
Will we be Prepared for the
Second Wave in October?
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Prasun Mishra
American Association for
Precision Medicine, USA

AI innovations and strategies
to counteract COVID-19: The
story of AAPM ACT, the first
Global Coronavirus Global
Taskforce

Will be updated soon

L U N C H  B R E A K

C O F F E E  B R E A K

14:00-14:35

SPEAKERTIME PRESENTATION TITLE

14:35-15:10

15:10-15:45

13:05-14:00

11:00-11:20
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Will be updated soon15:45-16:20

THANK YOU!THANK YOU!THANK YOU!
STAY SAFE! SEE YOU IN THE EVENT!STAY SAFE! SEE YOU IN THE EVENT!STAY SAFE! SEE YOU IN THE EVENT!

Email: contact@onstreammeet.com WhatsApp: +375259962198


