## Global Virtual Summit on COVID-19

01 AUGUST | WEBINAR

TIME	SPEAKER	PRESENTATION TITLE
09:00-09:15		INTRODUCTION
09:15-09:50	<b>Sam Vaknin</b> Southern Federal University, Russia	COVID-19: A Wake Up Call or PTSD?
09:50-10:25	<b>Yasuhiro Kotera</b> University of Derby, UK	Mental Health of Japanese people during COVID-19
10:25-11:00	<b>Antonio Ruggiero</b> Catholic University of Rome, Italy	Facing Covid-19 pandemic in children with cancer
11:00-11:20		COFFEE BREAK
11:20-11:55	<b>Iuly Treger</b> Soroka Medical Center, Israel	Managing Regional Rehabilitation Services during COVID-19 Crisis
11:55-12:30	<b>Pu Cheng</b> IUSM-Muncie, USA	Psychological Distress during COVID-19 Pandemic
12:30-13:05	<b>Jarbas Roriz</b> Federal University of	COVID-19 in Elderly People
	Ceará, Brazil	

## COVID-19 Summit 2020

TIME	SPEAKER	PRESENTATION TITLE
13:05-14:00		LUNCH BREAK
14:00-14:35	<b>Rashid Chotani</b> Medical Doctor, IEM, NC, USA	The World is Struggling with the First Wave of COVID19: Will we be Prepared for the Second Wave in October?
14:35-15:10	<b>Prasun Mishra</b> American Association for Precision Medicine, USA	Al innovations and strategies to counteract COVID-19: The story of AAPM ACT, the first Global Coronavirus Global Taskforce
15:10-15:45		Will be updated soon
15:45-16:20		Will be updated soon

## THANK YOU! STAY SAFE! SEE YOU IN THE EVENT!

Email: contact@onstreammeet.com

WhatsApp: +375259962198

MedConclave

WWW.ONSTREAMMEET.COM